
7953 Washington Woods Dr., Dayton, Ohio 45459, USA   |   PHONE 937.573.4675   |   FAX 702.926.4128   |   E-MAIL: sales@aarisllc.com
AARIS TM

LLC S O L U T I O N S   F O R   T H E   M E T A L S   I N D U S T R Y

For Products, Sizes and Grades Not Listed — Please Inquire

Product Characteristics:
Customized mechanical properties
Exact length and random length
ISO and PED certification

Specifications:
ASTM/ASME A269
ASTM/ASME A213
ASTM/ASME A312

Grades:
304, 304L, 316, 316L, 314Ti, 321, 347

Size Range (indicated in blue):

Tube- Seamless Stainless Steel

WT(inch)/ 

OD(inch) 0.028 0.035 0.049 0.065 0.083 0.095 0.109 0.120 0.125

0.250

0.313

0.375

0.500

0.625

0.750

0.875

1.000

1.125

1.250

1.500

1.750

2.000

Schedule/ 

NPS 10 20 40 80 160 XXS 

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

3”

3-1/2”

4”

5”

6”

8”

10”


