

Tube- Seamless Stainless Steel

Product Characteristics:

Customized mechanical properties
Exact length and random length
ISO and PED certification

Specifications:

ASTM/ASME A269
ASTM/ASME A213
ASTM/ASME A312

Grades:

304, 304L, 316, 316L, 314Ti, 321, 347

Size Range (indicated in blue):



WT(inch)/ OD(inch)	0.028	0.035	0.049	0.065	0.083	0.095	0.109	0.120	0.125
0.250	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue	Grey	Grey	Grey	Grey	Grey
0.313	Blue								
0.375	Blue								
0.500	Grey	Blue							
0.625	Grey	Blue							
0.750	Grey	Blue							
0.875	Grey	Blue							
1.000	Grey	Blue							
1.125	Grey	Blue							
1.250	Grey	Blue							
1.500	Grey	Blue							
1.750	Grey	Blue							
2.000	Grey	Blue							

Schedule/ NPS	10	20	40	80	160	XXS
1/4"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Grey	Grey
3/8"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Grey
1/2"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
3/4"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
1"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
1-1/4"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
1-1/2"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
2"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
2-1/2"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
3"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
3-1/2"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
4"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
5"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
6"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
8"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue
10"	Grey	Grey	Blue	Blue	Blue	Blue

For Products, Sizes and Grades Not Listed — Please Inquire